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SPANISH EATERY



COCKTAIL

Bayfare’s Rebujito
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry, Chinotto,
Mango, Lemon, Perrier

Padrén Fashioned
Padrén Pepper infused Brandy, Mitcher's Rye Whisky,
Hazelnut Nocciola, Palo Cortado

Tomatito
Gin, Vermut Blanco, ltalicus, Lemon,
Cherry Tomato, Cayena

Olive Mezcal

Altos Plata Mezcal, La Copa Sweet Vermut,
Aperol, Lemon, EVO Oil

Galician Sour
Nordes Gin, Peach, Lime, Pasteurized Egg White, Thyme

Fino Negroni

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry, Widges Gin, Aperol,
Gonzdlez Byass Copa Vermouth Rojo

MOCKTALL

Berries Cooler
Strawberry Kombucha, Berries Shrub, Cold Brew Tea

Blood Orange
Blood Orange, Mint

Passion Fruit & Thyme

Passion Fruit, Lemon, Thyme

108

138

128

138

138

138

108

108

108



VERMUT & SHERRY
Discover the soul of Spanish aperitivo culture with our curc1’red.se|ec’ri:h

Sherry and Vermut. From the dry elegance of Fino to the rich complexity of
Amontillado and Oloroso, Sherry offers a spectrum of flavors rooted in centuries
of Andalusian tradition. Spcnish Vermut, infused with aromatic herbs and spices,
brings a refreshing twist to your pre-meal ritual—perfect on its own or over ice

with a slice of orange. {Salud! /_.\/\/G

Tio Pepe 98
Fino - Palomino Muy Seco 5 Years NV

Alfonso 98
Dry Oloroso - Palomino 8 Years

Vina AB 98
Amontillado - Palomino 12 Years

Leonor 98
Palo Cortado - Palomino 12 Years

Solera 1847 108

Cream - Palomino, Pedro Ximenez 8 Years

Nectar 108
PX - Pedro Ximenez 9 Years

Gonzalez Byass 88
La Copa White Vermouth

Gonzalez Byass 88
La Copa Red Vermouth

Espinaler 88
Vermut Blanco - Red Vermouth

Espinaler Vermut Rojo 88
Vermut Rojo

Espinaler - Vintage 98
Red Vermut

<4



SPANISH WINE BY GLASS

Cava & Corpinnat Glass Bottle
Torells, Corpinnat Brut Nature Grand Reserva 2019 118 580
Xarello, Macabeo, Parellada

Castillo Perelada - Cava Brut Rosado, NV 75 375
Pinot Noir, Mourvedre, Trepat

White

Bodegas Matarromera, Melior, DO Rueda 2022 128 600
Verdejo

Bodegas Albamar, DO Rias Baixas 138 680
Albarifio

Bodega Shaya, 2024, Verdejo 108 520
Fraga do Corvo, 2024 (Exclusive), Godello 158 780
Torells, Gran Crisalys 2023 118 580
Chardonnay, Xarello

Rosé

Las Fincas, Rosado 108 520

Grenache Red, Tempranillo

Red

Torres ‘Pago del Cielo’, Celeste Crianza, DO Ribera del Duero 2020 135 675
Tempranillo

Bodegas Luis Cafias, Seleccion de la Familia, 148 740
Rioja Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Tempranillo

Ponte da Boga, Pizarras Y Esquisitos 2021 128 620
Mencia
Tinto Pesquera, Ribera del Duero Crianza 2021 168 800

Temprcmi”o

Bodega Juan Gil, Juan Gil Silver 2022 108 520

Monastrell



SPANISH WINE BY BOTTLE

Cava & Corpinnat

Recaredo - Terrers, Catalunya, Brut Nature 2019
Xarello, Macabeo, Parellada, Monastrell

Alta Alella - Mirgin Rosé Reserva, Catalunya, Alella 2018
Xarello, Macabeo, Parellada, Monastrell

Torells, Corpinnat Brut Nature Reserva '225' 2018
Xarello, Macabeo, Parellada

White

Remelluri Rioja 2012, Garnacha Blanca, Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc
Conde de los Andes Blanco 2010, Viura

Lopez de Heredia, Vifia Tondonia Reserva 2014, Viura

Torells, Mas de la Torrevella 2024, Chardonnay

Grandes Pagos Gallegos, Valdamor, Albarifio

Mas Doix, Murmuri 2023, Garnacha Blanca, Macabeo

Vindtigo, 2021, Malvasia Aromatica

Red

Bodegas Albamar, Fusco, DO Ribeira Sacra 2023, Mencia

Alvaro Palacios - Les Terrasses “Velles Vinyes”, Priorat 2022, Carignan, Garnacha
Artadi Valdeginés - Rioja 2021, Tempranillo

Adega Algueira, Joven Do Ribeira Sacra 2021, Mencia

Comando G, 'La Bruja de Rozas, DO Madrid, Garnacha

Dominio De Pingus - Flor de Pingus, Ribera del Duero 2021, Tempranillo
Joan d'Anguera, Altaroses, DO Montsant 2020, Garnacha

La Rioja Alta - Gran Reserva 904, Rioja 2015, Tempranillo

Mas Doix - Doix, Priorat 2010, Garnacha, Carignan

Terroir al Limit, Historic, DOCa Priorat 2019, Garnacha, Carignan

Vega Sicilia, Alion, Ribera del Duero 2019, Tempranillo

Vega Sicilia - Valbuena - No.5, Ribera del Duero 2011, Tempranillo

Lépez de Heredia, Vifia Tondonia Reserva 2004, Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo

Bottle
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WINE AROUND THE WORLD

Champagne
France
Billecart-Salmon - Brut La Réserve, NV

Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque Brut 2015

Rosé Wine
France

Chéateau Roubine - La Vie en Rose - Cétes-de-Provence 2023

White Wine

France

Sebastien Christophe - Petit Chablis, Burgundy 2022

Domaine De la Vougeraie - Corton Charelagne - Grand cru 2022
Francois Carillon - Puligny-Montrachet 2022

Henri Germain - Meursault - ler cru Charmes 2022

[taly
Nec-Otium - Pinot Grigio, DOC, Venezia Giulia 2023
Jermann - Were Dreams - Chardonnay 2021

Germany
Egon Muller - Le Gallais - Spatlese - Riesling 2020

Argentina
Angelica Zapata, Chardonnay Alta 2022
Terrazas de los Andes, Reserva Chardonnay 2024

USA
Far Niente - Chardonnay 2023

Bottle

1150
2180

590

710
4800
2180
3880

490
1550

2800

880
580

1980



WINE AROUND THE WORLD

Red Wine Bottle
France

David Duband - Morey-Saint-Denis - Clos Sorbe 2022 2680
Robert Groffier - Gevrey-Chambertin - Seuvrees 2023 4650
Chateau Lynch Bages 1995 4880
Prieure Roch - Nuits-Saint-Georges - ler cru Clos des Corvees 2020 7900
[taly

Zyme - Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Veneto 2019 690
Roagna - Barbaresco - Albesani 2018 3080
Isole e Olena - Chianti Classico, Tuscany 2022 780
Argentina

Angelica Zapata, Cabernet Franc Alta 2021 880
Catena Zapata, Malbec Argetnina 2022 2080
Terrazas de los Andes, Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon 2023 580
USA

Ulysses 2017 2580
Sweet Wine

Hungary

Oremus Tokaiji, Late Harvest 2022 790



SPIRITS / SOFT DRINKS

VODKA

TB Tried & True
Ketel One
Tito's

Grey Goose
Potocki
Absolut Elyx
Beluga Noble

GIN

Villa Ugo

Widges

Argintario
Bombay Sapphire
N.I.P Rare Dry Gin
Malfy Gin Originale
Nordes

Gin Raw
Hendrick’s

Gin Mare

Boar

Monkey 47

RUM

Plantation 3 Stars

Nusa Cana Tropical
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Ron Zacapa 23

150
150
165
180
190
175
225

140
150
150
170
160
170
180
190
185
205
250
220

150
160
170
210

AGAVE
Siete Misterios Mezcal

Los Altos Blanco Destilado de Agave

BOURBON

Rebel Yell Kentucky Straight
Rowan’s Creek

Michter’s US*1 Range
Michter’s 10 yr Single Barrel

SINGLE MALT
Caol lla12yr
Highland Park 12 yr

The Macallan 12 yr Old Highland
Double Cask

Oban 14 yr

Lagavulin 16 yr

Matthew Dream Whisky

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 yr

RYE WHISKEY
Rittenhouse Rye
Michter’s US*1 Range Rye
Sazerac Rye

140
140

160
180
210
410

170
170
190

295
240
250
305

165
210
220

BLEND
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Compass Box Great King Street
Glasglow

Nomad

Michter’s US*1

Michter’s Sour Mash

Compass Box The Peat Monster
Nikka from the Barrel

Compass Box Hedonism

COGNAC/BRANDY
Remy Martin VSOP
Lepanto

Pierre Ferrand Reserve 20 yr

WATER

Nordaq Sustainable Water
(per person)

Acqua Panna (750ml)
San Pellegrino (750ml)

SOFT DRINKS
Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite

FRESH JUICE
Orange / Grapefruit / Apple

150
180

190
210
210
215
2925
280
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240
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